
2019059 Gauteng East Grand Prix
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061311 GC

A1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

BYE

3

4

TSA051162

TSA051286 GN

Matthew ENDRODY

Enzo LOOTS 6-2, 7-6(1)

5

6

TSA051392

TSA070059

GC

Winelands

Kyle NEL

Connor ARMSTRONG 6-0, 6-4

7

8

TSA061187

TSA061276 MPUM

Alexander  HRISTOV

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA051298

TSA061309

GN

GE

[4] Jandré VILJOEN

Stefan MATIC 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA061888

TSA061977

GC

GC

Tomas LOPES

Tshenolo MOSENOGI 6-2, 6-1

13

14

TSA061333

TSA061934

GN

GC

David  LI

Ošun  MATHIBELA 6-0, 6-3

15

16

TSA061906

TSA051333 GC

Ivan  SCHELTEMA

[7] Daniel CALVER 6-0, 6-2

17

18

TSA061376

TSA051308

FS

GAU

[5] Lian DU TOIT

Mikael V NIEKERK 6-1, 6-3

19

20

TSA061385

TSA061312

GC

GC

Jaymie GOLDBERG

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT 6-1, 6-0

21

22

TSA061676

TSA051371

Jayden STOLS

Jaden SLOM 6-0, 6-3

23

24

TSA051785

TSA050068 GC

Stephan FOUCHE

[3] Connor Thomas DOIG Walkover

25

26

TSA061342

TSA061374

FS [6] Stephan DU PLOOY

Luke HUTCHISON 6-1, 6-0

27

28

TSA061331

TSA051069

GN

GE

Neil EHLERS

Julian LEE 6-1, 6-1

29

30

TSA061328

TSA061290

FS

GN

Nicholas REIS

Johan LABUSCHAGNE Walkover

31

32
TSA051285 WP

A16

BYE

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Matthew ENDRODY

6-2, 6-0

Kyle NEL

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

6-2, 6-4

[4] Jandré VILJOEN

Tshenolo MOSENOGI

6-0, 6-0

David  LI

[7] Daniel CALVER

6-0, 6-0

[5] Lian DU TOIT

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

6-2, 6-2

Jaden SLOM

Stephan FOUCHE

6-2, 6-2

[6] Stephan DU PLOOY

Julian LEE

6-1, 6-2

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

6-0, 6-1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

6-1, 6-2

[4] Jandré VILJOEN

[7] Daniel CALVER

2-6, 6-2, 7-6

[5] Lian DU TOIT

Jaden SLOM

6-4, 6-1

[6] Stephan DU PLOOY

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

6-1, 6-0

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[7] Daniel CALVER

6-2, 6-2

[5] Lian DU TOIT

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

6-3, 6-4

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI

6-0, 6-1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[7] Daniel CALVER

[5] Lian DU TOIT 6-4, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[7] Daniel CALVER



[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

[4] Jandré VILJOEN 6-3, 6-2

Jaden SLOM

[6] Stephan DU PLOOY 7-5, 6-0

[4] Jandré VILJOEN

[6] Stephan DU PLOOY

6-1, 6-0

5/6 Playoff

[4] Jandré VILJOEN

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

Jaden SLOM 6-3, 6-3

7/8 Playoff

[8] Wernich ROSSOUW

Matthew ENDRODY

Kyle NEL 7-5, 1-6, 10-8

Tshenolo MOSENOGI

David  LI 6-0, 6-1

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

Stephan FOUCHE 6-1, 6-4

Julian LEE

Johan LABUSCHAGNE 6-2, 6-4

Kyle NEL

Tshenolo MOSENOGI

6-1, 6-3

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

Johan LABUSCHAGNE

Walkover

Kyle NEL

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

6-3, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

F1

Tshenolo MOSENOGI

BYE

11/12 Playoff

Tshenolo MOSENOGI

Matthew ENDRODY

David  LI 6-0, 6-1

Stephan FOUCHE

Julian LEE 6-3, 7-5

Matthew ENDRODY

Stephan FOUCHE (Ret.)

6-2, 3-2 (Ret.)

13/14 Playoff

Matthew ENDRODY

David  LI

Julian LEE 6-1, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Julian LEE



I1

BYE

Enzo LOOTS

Connor ARMSTRONG

Alexander  HRISTOV 6-1, 6-0

Stefan MATIC

Tomas LOPES 6-0, 6-4

Ošun  MATHIBELA

Ivan  SCHELTEMA 6-1, 6-0

Mikael V NIEKERK

Jaymie GOLDBERG 6-0, 6-0

I6

Jayden STOLS

BYE

Luke HUTCHISON

Neil EHLERS 6-2, 6-2

I8

BYE

BYE

Enzo LOOTS

Alexander  HRISTOV

6-3, 6-2

Stefan MATIC

Ivan  SCHELTEMA

6-2, 6-2

Mikael V NIEKERK

Jayden STOLS

6-4, 6-1

I12

Luke HUTCHISON

BYE

Enzo LOOTS

Stefan MATIC

6-2, 6-4

Mikael V NIEKERK

Luke HUTCHISON

6-1, 6-0

Enzo LOOTS

Mikael V NIEKERK (Ret.)

4-1 (Ret.)

17/18 Playoff

Enzo LOOTS

Stefan MATIC

Luke HUTCHISON 6-1, 6-1

19/20 Playoff

Stefan MATIC

Alexander  HRISTOV

Ivan  SCHELTEMA 6-3, 6-1

K2

Jayden STOLS

BYE

Alexander  HRISTOV

Jayden STOLS

6-2, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Alexander  HRISTOV

L1

Ivan  SCHELTEMA

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Ivan  SCHELTEMA

M1

BYE

Connor ARMSTRONG

Tomas LOPES

Ošun  MATHIBELA 6-2, 6-1

M3

Jaymie GOLDBERG

BYE

M4

Neil EHLERS

BYE

Connor ARMSTRONG

Tomas LOPES

2-6, 6-3, 10-8

Jaymie GOLDBERG

Neil EHLERS

6-3, 6-1

Tomas LOPES

Jaymie GOLDBERG

3-6, 6-2, 10-2

25/26 Playoff

Tomas LOPES

Connor ARMSTRONG

Neil EHLERS 2-6, 6-4, 10-7

27/28 Playoff

Neil EHLERS



O1

BYE

Ošun  MATHIBELA

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

Ošun  MATHIBELA

BYE

29/30 Playoff

Ošun  MATHIBELA

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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